YEAR PLAN 2023-24

July--23

1 July to 15 July

Distribution Books and Stationary

3 July to 8 July

Ashoka house Assembly

3 July (Monday)

Guru Poornima

10 July to 15 July

Raman House Assembly

Date and Date [ Events and Programs
: Apr-23
3 April to 8 April Setting of new session
6 Apr (Thursday) Poornima
7 Apr (Friday) Good Friday
7 Apr (Friday) Shivaji House Assembly

10 Apri (Monday)

School Reopens

10 Aprto 15 Apr

Shivaji House Assembly

10 Apr to 25 Apr

Distribution of Books

14 Apr (Friday)

Baisakhi

11 July (Tuesday) World Population Day
17 July to 22 July Shivaji House Assembly
24 July to 29 July Tagore house Assembly
28 July (Friday) Get Together
29 July (Saturday) Muharram Holiday
August--23
1 August to 5 August Ashoka house Assembly
7 August to 12 August Raman House Assembly
14 Augustto 19 August Shivaji House Assembly
15 August (Tuesday) Independence Day (Interhouse Comp.)

16 August to 19 August

Preodic test 2nd

14 Apr (Friday) Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
17 Apr to 22 Apr Tagore house Assembly
22 Apr (Saturday) International Earth Day
24 Aprto 29 Apr Ashoka house Assembly
29 Apr (Saturday) Get Together
May-23
1 May to 6 May Raman House Assembly
1 May (Friday) Labour Day '
7 May (Sunday) World Atheletics Day
7 May (Sunday) Guru Rabindranath Tagore Birthday

21 August to 26 August Tagore house Assembly

28 August (Mopnday) Poster and Rakhi Making Comp.
29 August (Tuesday) ~ National Sports Day

28 August to 2 Sept. Ashoka house Assembly

30 August (Wednesday) Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

8 May to 13 May

Shivaji House Assembly

September--23

8 May to 13 May

Preodic test Ist

4 Sept. to 9 Sept.

Raman House Assembly

5 May (Friday)

Buddh Poornima

5 Sept. (Tuesday)

Teachers Day

13 May (Saturday)

Distribution of Holiday H.W.

15 May (Monday)

Summer vacation commences

6 Sept. (Wednesday)

Janmashtami int. House Comp.

7 Sept. (Thursday)

Janmastami Holiday

8 Sept. (Friday)

International Literacy Day

11 Sept. to 16 Sept.

Shivaji House Assembly

14 Sept. {Thursday)

Hindi Day- Hindi Debate

Jun-23
24 June (Saturday) School Reopens for Teachers
21 June {(Wednesday) Yoga Day
26 June (Monday) School Reopens for Students
26 June to 1 July Tagore house Assembly

18 Sept. to 23 Sept.

Tagore house Assembly

28 June (Wednesday)

Eid-Ul-Juha (Holiday)

19 Sept.(Tuesday)

Ganesh Chaturthy

25 Sept. to 30 Sept.

Ashoka house Assembly
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27 Sept. (Wednesday)

23 Dec. (Saturday)

Distribution H.W., for Winter Break

World Tourism Day
29 Sept. (Friday) Poornima
October--23

25 Dec. to 30 Dec.

Winter Break

2 Oct (Monday)

Mahatma Ghandhi Jayanti Holiday

25 Dec. (Monday)

Christmas Day

26 Dec. (Tuesday) Poornima
January--24

1Janto6Jan Ashoka house Assembly

8Janto 18 Jan Raman House Assembly

14 Jan (Sunday) Lohri

14 Jan (Sunday) Makar Sankranti

15 Jan (Monday) Pongal

15 Jan to 20 Jan Shivaji House Assembly

17 Jan (Wednesday) Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

23 Jan (Tuesday)

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

20Janto 27 Jan

Tagore house Assembly

2 Oct. to 7 Oct. Raman House Assembly
3 Octto 13 Oct. Half Yearly Exam Term 1
8 Oct (Sunday) Indian Air Forse Day
9 Oct to 13 Oct Shivaji House Assembly
11 Oct. (Wednesday) Int. Girls Child Day
14 Oct to 26 Oct. Preparation of Annual Function
23 Oct to 28 Oct Ashoka house Assembly
24 Oct ((Tuesday) Dushehra Holiday
" |27 Oct ((Friday) Annual Day Celebration’
28 Oct {Saturday) Sharad Poornima
29 Oct to 4 Nowv. Raman House Assembly
31 Oct. (Tuesday) National Integration Day

26 Jan (Friday)

Republic Day Celebration

November--23

February--24

6 Nov. to 11 Nov.

Shivaji House Assembly

29 Janto 3 Feb

Ashoka house Assembly

7 Nov. (Tuesday)

National Cancer Awareness Day

S Febto 10 Feb

Raman House Assembly

10 Nov. (Friday)

Deepawali H.W. Distribution

12 Feb to 17 Feb

Periodic Test 4th

11 Nov. (Saturday)

National Education Day

12 Feb to 17 Feb

Shivaji House Assembly

11 Nov. to 18 Nov.

Deepawali Holiday

14 Feb. (Wednesday) -

Basant Panchami-"

13 No. (Monday)

Deepawali

19 Feb to 24 Feb

Tagore house Assembly

14 Nov. (Tuesday)

Children's Day

26 Feb to 29 Feb

Ashoka house Assembly

20 Nov. to 25 Nov.

Tagore house Assembly

March--24

27 Nov. (Monday)

Guru Nanak Jayanti/Poornima

5 March to 10 March

Combined House Assembly

27 Nov. to 2 Dec.

Ashoka house Assembly

8 March (Friday)

Mahashivatri

De

cember--23

12 March to 17 March

Combined House Assembly

1 Dec. (Friday)

World Aids Day

13 March to 23 March

Result Preparation

4 Dec. to 9 Dec.

Raman House Assembly

25 March (Monday)

Holi

10 Dec. (Sunday)

Human Rights Day

30 March (Saturday)

Result Decleration

11 Dec. to 16 Dec.

Shivaji House Assembly

11 Dec. to 16 Dec.

Pre. Board-1 (Class10/12/Periodic Test Il

18 Dec. to 23 Dec.

Tagore house Assembly
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